Planning inspectie dag 26 maart Sprundel

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.00

15.00-16.00

Barry hillier

Tim Dirne

Lunch

Edwin Ruiter

Leen Blokzijl

Marja visser

Martin breed RJG Meyer

Bart Dirne Ron Bruijns

Ron Zwiers Marc Verbeek

Michael ter Braake P Sommers

mevr somers





